TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

EXHIBIT R

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #3 PM GES Bus #3
3 Saucedo, Yasmeen 3 Saucedo, Yasmeen
IIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 722am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:30pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 724am 219 S MILTON ST APT B6 SCHOOL (GRES)
3 745am 4874 NMT EATON RD 2 3:34pm 147 NMILTON ST
4 746am 4808 N MT EATON RD 3 3:34pm 113 S MILTON ST
5 7:47am 5164 COAL BANK RD 4 3:35pm 219 S MILTON ST APT B6
6 7:48 am 5235 COAL BANK RD 5 3:45pm 3680 CHIPPEWA RD
Ry 6 3:51pm 820 N ELLA ST BOYS & GIRLS
8 749am 5466 COAL BANK RD .
9 7:55am 4976 DALTON FOX LAKE RD d 4Ebtipm - SESTENY NERERTON BD
10 7:56am 5370 DALTON FOX LAKE RD 5 itinm E0ET] RENERTON 5D
117:57am 5045 DALTON FOX LAKE RD 2 %00jn - PESECCREBENEED
127:58am 6012 DALTON FOX LAKE RD dbié06ipm - ECLCCURBRLIED
137:58am 6071 DALTON-FOX LAKE RD 4 S05En | EeansosR e
148:00am 6621 DALTON FOX LAKE RD 1¥507pm | PESSCOLLIBENEED
158:07am 16384 BACK MASSILLON RD *aiiSiom £ JUETONAOARERD
T B AT o AT 144:14pm 5370 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
e IS MTE T 154:16pm 5945 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
TR "G TOEAL R RIETTARS: 164:16pm 6012 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 17 417pm 6175 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
19 8:44 am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 18 4:18 pm 6621 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
194:23pm 16384 BACK MASSILLON RD
AM SHS/GMS BUS #3 20 436 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
: Saveedo, Yasmern PM SHS/GMS Bus #3
TIME LOCATION 3 Saucedo, Yasmeen
1 6:13am DEPART BUS GARAGE LEAVE
GARAGE AT 6:13 TIME LOCATION
2 6:35am 5009 MOUNT EATON RD 1 226 pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
3 6:35am 4874 N MT EATON RD 2 2:28pm 243 N MILTON ST LIBERTY PREP
4 6:37am 5240 COAL BANK RD 3 220pm  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
5 6:45am 6075 LOVERS LN (GRHS)
6 6:48am 6001 DALTON-FOX LAKE RD 4 2:29 pm GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
7 6:48am 6071 DALTON FOX LAKE RD SCHOOL (GRIH)
8 6:53am 6855 BLACK DIAMOND KD 5 2:51pm 5009 MOUNT EATON RD
9 6:54am 6041 BLACK DIAMOND RD 6 B Rl e INT FCIONIED
10 6:56 am 16684 BACK MASSILLON RD {5 P S2ENCORTRIEENE D
117:00am 14928 BACK MASSILLON RD 8 B:02 pm w607 LONTR N
12720am  GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH e e e
SCHOOL (GRJ) 103:05pm 6071 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
13 7:20am  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL 113:10pm 6855 BLACK DIAMOND RD
(GRHS) 123:12pm 6041 BLACK DIAMOND RD
14723am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 133:14pm 16684 BACK MASSILLON RD
143:18pm 14928 BACK MASSILLON RD
15337pm 0 GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT DRIVEWAY

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP EXH I BIT %/10/2023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #7 PM GES Bus #7 PM SHS/GMS Bus #7
7 Stewart, Melissa 7 Stewart, Melissa 7 Stewart, Melissa
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 7:40am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 325pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 1 2:15pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:47am 8470 5 POINTS RD SCHOOL (GRES) 2 2:18pm GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
3 7:52am 10667 FIVE POINTS RD UNIT A 2 331pm EPROSPECT ST & HIGH ST (GRHS)
4 753am  5540N. CROWN HILL RD. 3 333pm 155 S MILL ST 3 2:18pm GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
5 7:58am 6482 N CROWN HILL RD 4 3:34pm 1928 SUMMIT ST SCHOOL (GRJH)
6 8:00am 10558 FOX LAKE RD 5 3:35pm 212 W MAIN ST s 2tipm 15315 MIEL 8
B e (551 EOXKTELL DR 6 3:36pm 319 E MAIN ST 5 2:25pm lngoss CREEK CIR & NORTHEAST
8 8:03am 9876 FOX LAKE RD 7 3:38pm g/lToss CREEK CIR & NORTHEAST 8 550 TRTE PO
190 zgz :: Zif? ggig“xﬁ $ 8 3:40pm 5502 APPLECREEK RD 7 229pm 7303 FIVE igﬁg g
118:08am 5953 CHIPPEWA RD S Seghngy  WEZZSNGRIS BD s 2129 pm 7422 FIVE S RD
GRSl | My 10 3:43 pm 7855 FIVE POINTS RD 9 2:31 pm 7855FIVE POE% et
M e 113:44 pm 7967 FIVE POINTS RD 10 2:32 pm 7934 FIVE PO
14 8:11am 5370 CHIPPEWA RD 12 Ssasipm BRAOISIHOMTS B " 2f34 pm. S4TOBGYPT RD 5
Y 13 3:48pm 9650 FIVE POINTS RD 12 2:37 pm 9100 SMUCKER
i e 98 EEEGTTSED 14 3:49pm 9869 FIVE POINTS RD 13 2:39 pm 9763 SMUCKER RD
e 153:51 pm 10667 FIVE POINTS RD UNIT A 14 2:41 pm 1801 SMUCKER RD R
BTk i TGRS 6D 16 3:52pm 5540 N. CROWN HILL RD. 15 2:44 pm 10031 FIVE Pgmizg
19827am 5502 APPLECREEK RD L7 Sfipm G CRCMINHIERES 16 2:45 pm I EVED III;IRD
20 8:30 am  MOSS CREEK CIR & NORTHEAST I8 S50ipm 1088 SLLORIRAKE & 172A8pm 6314 CHIPPEW
ST 19 4:02pm 9766 FOX KNOLL DR 182:50 pm 9625 FOX LAKE RD
21833am 155 S MILL ST 20 4:02pm 9851 FOX KNOLL DR 192:51pm 9766 FOX KNOLL DR
22 8:34 am 192 S SUMMIT ST 21 4:03 pm 9876 FOX LAKE RD 20 2:52 pm 9851 FOX KNOLL DR
23835am 299 E MAIN ST 224:04pm 6959 CHIPPEWA RD 212:52pm 9876 FOX LAKE RD
24837am  GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 25 &P - GALLCEREENALRD SR R L S ORI,
SCHOOL (GRES) 24 4:.07pm 5953 CHIPPEWA RD
25 8:44am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 254:08 pm 5579 CHIPPEWA RD
26 4:09pm 5531 CHIPPEWA RD
AM SHS/GMS Bus #7 27 4:10pm 5370 CHIPPEWA RD
] 284:12pm 9763 SMUCKER RD
7 DEvan s 294:14pm 1801 SMUCKER RD
TIME LOCATION 30 4:25pm  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
1 630am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:38am 5470 EGYPT RD
3 6:41am 9100 SMUCKER RD
4 6:46am 10158 FIVE POINTS RD
5 6:48am 10667 FIVE POINTS RD A
6 6:53am 9851 FOX KNOLL DR
7 6:54am 9876 FOX LAKE RD
8 6:55am 9625 FOX LAKE RD
9 6:57am 6514 CHIPPEWA RD
10 7:01 am 7934 FIVE POINTS RD
117:02am 7855 FIVE POINTS RD
12 7:04am 7422 FIVE POINTS RD
13 7:04 am 7303 FIVE POINTS RD
14 7:05am 7224 FIVE POINTS RD
15 7:06am 5502 APPLECREEK RD
16 7:09 am  MOSS CREEK CIR & NORTHEAST
ST
17 7:12am 155 S MILL ST
18 7:14am GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)
19 7:14am GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)
20 7:18am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Trip06.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP EXHIBIT $/10/2023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #8 AM SHS/GMS Bus #8 PM GES Bus #8
8 Horst, Dave 8 Horst, Dave 8 Horst, Dave
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 7:32am DEPART BERKEY BUILDING 1 6:16am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 325pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 7:51am 9284 BAER ROAD 2 6:36am 9284 BAER RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 7:52am 9543 BAER RD 3 6:42am 8705 MOUNT EATON RD 2 334pm 6262 AKRONRD
4 7:55am 13438 SEBE DR 4 6:42am 39 N MAIN ST 3 3:35pm 6450 AKRONRD
5 7:57am 9098 N MT EATON RD 5 6:43am 26 N MAIN ST 4 3:38pm 7136 AKRONRD
6 7:58am 8760 N MT EATON RD 6 6:44am 7 EUCLID ST 5 3:39pm 8787 FOX LAKE RD
7 7:59am 39N MAIN ST 7 6:45am 26 EUCLID ST 6 3:44pm 11070 FOXLAKERD
8 8:00am 3 NMAINSTB 8 6:46am 49 E MARKET ST A 7 3:44pm 11191 FOXLAKERD
9 8:00am 17 EUCLID ST 9 6:46am 26 E MARKET ST 8 3:52pm 9284 BAER ROAD
10 8:01 am 32 EUCLID ST 10 6:47am 11 E MARKET ST 9 3:53pm 9543 BAERRD
11 8:02am 49 E MARKET ST 11 648 am 12 W MARKET ST 10 3:55pm 13438 SEBE DR
128:03am 25 E MARKET ST UNIT B 126:49am 24 WESTVIEW DR 113:57pm 9098 N MT EATON RD
13 8:04 am 12 W MARKET ST 13 6:51am 76 PARK ST 12 3:59pm 39 N MAIN ST
14 8:04 am 14 WESTVIEW DR 14 6:51 am 79 PARK ST 134:00pm 3NMAINSTB
158:06 am 59 PARK ST 156:52am 87 PARK ST 14 4:01pm 17 EUCLID ST
16 8:06 am 73 PARK ST 16 6:55am 12850 FOX LAKE RD 15 4:01 pm 32 EUCLID ST
17 8:07am 83 PARK ST 17 6:56 am 12580 FOX LAKE RD 16 4:02pm 49 E MARKET ST A
18 8:08 am 87 PARK ST 18 6:59am 11300 FOX LAKE RD 17 4:03pm 22 E MARKET ST
19 8:11am 12628 FOX LAKE RD 196:59am 11070 FOX LAKE RD 18 4:04 pm W MARKET ST & WESTVIEW DR
20 8:12am 12373 FOX LAKE RD 20 7:05am 8787 FOX LAKE RD 19 4:05pm 14 WESTVIEW DR
21 8:12am 12333 FOX LAKE RD 21 7:06 am 7136 AKRON RD 20 4:06 pm 59 PARK ST
228:13am 12303 FOX LAKE RD 22 7:06 am 7068 AKRON RD 214:07pm 61 PARK ST
23 8:14am 12033 FOX LAKE RD 237:09am 6262 AKRON RD APT B 22 4:07pm 76 PARK ST
24 8:16am 11191 FOX LAKE RD 24 7:13am  GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH 234:.07pm 73 PARK ST
25822 am 7136 AKRON RD SCHOOL (GRJH) 24 4:08 pm 83 PARK ST
26 825am 6450 AKRON RD 257:13am GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL 254:09pm 87 PARK ST
27826am 6262 AKRON RD (GRHS) 26 4:12pm 12628 FOX LAKE RD
28 8:30am  GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY ZONEIEEn  AEIEIBUS| GATCE 27 413pm 12373 FOX LAKE RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 28 4:13pm 12333 FOX LAKE RD

29 4:14pm 12303 FOX LAKE RD
30 4:15pm 12033 FOX LAKE RD
31 4:24pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 2 Green Local School District



PM SHS/GMS Bus # 8

8

Horst, Dave

11 2:37 pm
12 2:42 pm
13 2:43 pm
14 2:43 pm
15 2:44 pm
16 2:45 pm
17 2:46 pm
18 2:47 pm
19 2:47 pm
20 2:48 pm
21 2:49 pm
22 2:51 pm
23 2:52 pm
24 2:52 pm
28 2:55 pm
26 2:56 pm
27 3:11 pm

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)

GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)

6262 AKRON RD APT B
7068 AKRON RD
7136 AKRON RD
8772 FOX LAKE RD
8787 FOX LAKE RD
11070 FOX LAKE RD
11300 FOX LAKE RD
9284 BAER RD.

8705 MOUNT EATON RD
39 N MAIN ST

28 N MAIN ST

7 EUCLID ST

26 EUCLID ST

49 E MARKET ST A
26 E MARKET ST

11 E MARKET ST

12 W MARKET ST
24 WESTVIEW DR
76 PARK ST

79 PARK ST

87 PARK ST

12850 FOX LAKE RD
12580 FOX LAKE RD

0 GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT DRIVEWAY

EXHIBIT A

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

EXHIBIT ®102023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #9 PM GES Bus #9
9 White, John 9 ‘White, John
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 7:30am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:25pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 7:48am 12488 PLEASANT HOME RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 7:53am 9748 N MT EATON RD 2 331pm EMAIN ST & WELLER DR
4 7:54am 13963 PLEASANT HOME RD 3 g98ipm  ESMAINGSTROFRANKLINGET
5 7:57am 15235 PLEASANT HOME RD 4 3:33pm 5671 AKRONRD
6 8:03am 10140 PORR RD 5 3:34pm 5697 AKRONRD
7 8:05am 14182 PLEASANT HOME RD 6 3:35pm 5912 AKRONRD
8 8:06am 13884 PLEASANT HOME RD 7 3:37pm 6376 N APPLE CREEK RD
9 8:15am 10399 YODER RD 8 3:37 pm 6417 N APPLE CREEK RD
108:19am 7809 BLOUGH RD 9 3:38pm 6557 N APPLE CREEK RD
11824am 7491 HUTTON RD 103:39 pm 7284 HUTTON RD
128:25am 7284 HUTTON RD 113:40pm 7491 HUTTON RD
13825am 6557 N APPLE CREEK RD 12344 pm 7811 BLOUGHRD
14826am 6417 N APPLE CREEK RD 133:50pm 10399 YODER RD
18827am 6376 N APPLE CREEK RD 143:56pm 12488 PLEASANT HOME RD
16828 am 5912 AKRON RD 153:58 pm 13337 E PLEASANT HOME RD
17 8:30am 5697 AKRON RD 16 4:00 pm 9748 N MT EATON RD
18830am 5671 AKRON RD 174:02pm 13963 PLEASANT HOME RD
20832am EMAIN ST & WELLER DR 19 4:05pm 15235 PLEASANT HOME RD
21834am GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 20 411pm 10140 PORR RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 214:13pm 13884 PLEASANT HOME RD
22 8:42am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 224:35pm  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
AM SHS/GMS Bus #9 PM SHS/GMS Bus #9
9 ‘White, John 9 White, John
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:15am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 2:25pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:39am 14936 FULTON RD 2 228 pm GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
3 6:40am 8508 SPRUCE LN (GRHS)
4 642am 7E CHURCH ST 3 228pm GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
5 6:45am 13438 SEBE DR SEHODIRCEIED
& &4 on | [B°E GEGETANER. 4 2:32pm EMAIN ST & WELLER DR
7 647am 13399 PLEASANT HOME RD Sl 22fint SSCIEVENT S
8 6:51am 13466 FULTON RD g 25dipm - ISEONED
P —— 7 235pm 6045 APPLECREEK RD
eSOy g —— - 8 2:36pm 6327 APPLECREEK RD
g p———— 9 2:37pm 6417 N APPLE CREEK RD
B BT R 102:38 pm 6557 APPLECREEK RD
s A pr SN R 112:38pm 7284 HUTTON RD
14 7:10am 6557 APPLECREEK RD IBjEokm - WSl EUGIONIED
157:10am 6417 N APPLE CREEK RD LSEtiem  SooSpONED
16 7:11am 6327 APPLECREEK RD fh2iim N EEONED
17 7:12am 6045 APPLECREEK RD IS 0lpm - LLIOIELOVCIIED
18 7:13am 5912 AKRON RD LOT 12 G2 iem - S0°JELOVCTIRD
{9 (530 ENATNIST 172:47pm 9267 FULTON RD
20 7:15am  EMAIN ST & WELLER DR I8256jpm  IEOCIOMENEETOR
217:17am GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH I930Lnm SEEDESEERIDE
SCHOOL (GRIH) 20 3:02pm 9566 GLORIA DR
227:17am  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL 2iilipm  pERTo RS R EOMEED
(GRHS) 223:06pm 7 E CHURCH ST
23722am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 233:08pm 8508 SPRUCE LN
243:09pm 14936 FULTON RD
25330pm GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DRIVEWAY

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt

Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP EXHIBIT 08/10/2023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #10 PM GES Bus #10
10 Kendle, Pat 10 Kendle, Pat
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

—

3:25pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (GRES)

7:36 am LEAVE SHS/GMS
7:45am 2700 EHUTTON RD

1
2

3 T:46am 2304 EHUTTON RD 2 335pm 4751 FOXLAKE RD

4 750am 2900 FOX LAKE RD 3 336 pm 4255 FOX LAKE RD B

5 7:50am 2975 FOX LAKE RD 4 3:37pm 4221 FOX LAKE RD

6 7-52am 3479 FOX LAKE RD 5 339pm 7190 GEYERS CHAPEL RD
7 7:53am 7540 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 6 3:41pm 3391 EHUTTON RD

8 7:55am 4221 FOXLAKERD B 7 3:42pm 3174 EHUTTON RD

9 7:56am 4255 FOX LAKE RD B 8 3:42pm 3100 E HUTTON RD

10 8:00 am 3862 FOX LAKE RD 9 3:43pm 2700 E HUTTON RD
118:01 am 7190 GEYERS CHAPEL RD 10 3:44pm 2304 E HUTTON RD

11 3:48 pm 2900 FOX LAKE RD
12 3:49pm 2975 FOXLAKE RD

12 8:03 am 3391 EHUTTON RD
13 8:04 am 3174 EHUTTON RD

14 8:04am 3100 E HUTTON RD 133:50 pm 3479 FOX LAKE RD
15 8:05am 6131 HOFFMAN RD 14 3:52 pm 7540 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
16 8:06 am 6025 HOFFMAN RD ISp-Soigm - GIES IFGIEERAN RO
17 8:08am 3339 SCHELLIN RD 16 3:56 pm 6025 HOFFMAN RD
188:13am 4954 N HONEYTOWN RD 173:59 pm 3339 SCHELLIN RD
198:17am 5180 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 184:00pm 3717 SCHELLIN RD
20 8:17am 5242 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 19 4:01 pm 3801 SCHELLIN RD
21 819am 5639 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 20 4:04 pm 4954 N HONEYTOWN RD
22820am 3717 SCHELLIN RD 214:07pm 4973 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
23 820am 3801 SCHELLIN RD 22 4:.08 pm 5180 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
248:26am GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 23 4:09pm 5242 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 24 4:10pm 5639 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
258:33am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 254:17pm  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
AM SHS/GMS Bus #10 PM SHS/GMS Bus #10
10 Kendle, Pat 10 Kendle, Pat
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 622am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 2:27pm DEPART BUS GARAGE AT 2:10
2 6:34am 6391 CLEVELAND RD I
3 634am 6563 CLEVELAND RD 2 2:30 pm (}Glgi]{ié\l LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
: 2?;; :.rmn ;zgg igi tﬁ ﬁ 3 2:30 pm (GREEI\; LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
: SCHOOL (GRJH)
61 G0iam) - B ECRe AR 4 2:37pm 3801 SCHELLIN RD
T osZam| - EE02 EOUSEREIRD 5239pm 5639 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
81 GSdam) (221 FORSLAKEIRDE 6 2:40pm 5242 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
> Gdanl G HOREEICEIRD 7 2:41pm 4973 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
101695 ) EIGOEEORIEAEIRD 8 2:44pm 4614 SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD
6l gml - (E150 SIGERL AT ED 9 245pm 4954 N HONEYTOWN RD
e i vz o
14 6:59am 4954 N HONEYTOWN RD :; ;f:i pz 22;? ZEES,EETNI;DRD
157:00am 4614 SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD e zm e YT EANDIRD,
16 7:03am 4973 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 142:59 pm 2900 FOX LAKE RD
17 7:04am 5242 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 15259 pm 2975 FOX LAKE RD
18 7:05am 5639 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 16300 pm 3347 FOX LAKE RD
ARG ggggg}lj(o&%wm}z Ll 173:03pm 3862 FOX LAKE RD
20 7:12am  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL ¥ aPn SEEOQHOMEIRERD
(GRHS) 193:09pm 6360 HOFFMAN RD
91714am LIBERTY PREP 203:18pm GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

22 7:16am WCSCC DRIVEWAY

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP EXHIBIT A 08/28/2023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #11 AM SHS/GMS Bus #11 PM GES Bus #11
11 Besancon, Julie 11 Besancon, Julie 11 Besancon, Julie
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 735am LEAVE GREEN ELEMENTARY 1 6:45am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:25pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 736am 6007 EBY RD 2 6:59am 4533 FULTON RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 741am 8094 EBY RD 3 7:06am 7870 FULTON RD 2 331pm 369 NSUMMIT ST
4 7:42am 6001 FULTON RD 4 7:07am 7929 FULTON RD 3 3:32pm 186 N SUMMIT ST
5 7:46am 7929 FULTON RD 5 7:10am STOP JUST BEFORE STOP SIGN AT 4 333pm 372 S SUMMIT ST
6 747am 8198 FULTON RD FOX LAKERD 7223 EGYPT RD 5 3:34pm S SUMMIT ST & WILSON ST
7 749am 7821 EGYPT RD 6 7:.11am 8121 FOX LAKE RD 6 336 pm 531 DAVID AVE
8 7-49am 7825 EGYPT RD 7 7:11am 8036 FOX LAKE RD 7 3:37pm DENNIS CIR & S DAVID ST
9 7:51 am 8238 FOX LAKE RD 8 7:12am 7726 FOX LAKE RD 8 3:40pm 6007 EBY RD
10752 am 8036 FOX LAKE RD 9 7.15am 7611 APPLE CREEK RD 9 3:45pm 8094 EBY RD
11753am 7726 FOX LAKE RD 10 7:16am 7166 FOX LAKE RD 10 3:46 pm 6001 FULTON RD
127-55am 7354 APPLE CREEK RD 117:17am 6686 APPLE CREEK RD 113:50 pm 7929 FULTON RD
137:56am 7611 APPLE CREEK RD 12 7:22am 152 N SUMMIT ST 123:51pm 8198 FULTON RD
147:56am 7716 APPLE CREEK RD 13 724 am 202 DAVID AVE 133:53pm 7794 EGYPT RD
15759 am 6686 APPLECREEK RD 14 7:25am  DENNIS CIR & S DAVID ST 143:53pm 7825 EGYPTRD
16 8:03 am 5760 FOX LAKE RD 15 7:26 am 427 SOUTH DAVID ST 153:55 pm 8036 FOX LAKE RD
178:06am 7699 HONEYTOWN RD 16 7:26 am 551 S DAVID ST 16 3:56 pm 7726 FOX LAKE RD
18 8:07am 7844 N HONEYTOWN RD 17 727am 575 S DAVID ST 17 3:59pm 7611 APPLE CREEK RD
19 8:08am 8072 N HONEYTOWN RD 18 728 am S SUMMIT ST & WILSON ST 18 3:59 pm 7716 N APPLE CREEK RD
20 8:09am 4533 FULTON RD 19 730 am 224 S SUMMIT ST 19 4:00 pm 7354 APPLE CREEK RD
21816am 389 N SUMMIT ST 20 7:32am  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL 20 4:02pm 6686 APPLECREEK RD
22 8:16am 186 N SUMMIT ST (GRHS) 214:07pm 5760 FOX LAKE RD
238:18am 398 S SUMMIT ST 21 7:32am  GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH 22 4:10pm 7669 N HONEYTOWN RD
24 8:19am S SUMMIT ST & Wi =CHOOLIGRITD 234:11pm 7815 N HONEYTOWN RD
[19°am LSONST 22737am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
25820am 531 DAVID AVE 24 4:11pm 8072 N HONEYTOWN RD
26 821am  DENNIS CIR & S DAVID ST 254:13pm 4533 FULTON RD
27825am  GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 26 420 pm  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
SCHOOL (GRES)
28 8:33am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 2



PM SHS/GMS Bus #11

11

Besancon, Julie

TIME

LOCATION

1 2:27 pm
2 2:30 pm

3 2:30 pm

2:34 pm
2:35pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
9 2:38 pm
10 2:39 pm
11 2:40 pm
12 2:46 pm
13 2:48 pm
14 2:50 pm
15 2:52 pm
16 2:55 pm
17 2:59 pm
18 3:03 pm

@ 3 N U A

19 3:04 pm
20 3:05 pm
21 3:06 pm
22 3:08 pm
23 3:09 pm
24 3:11 pm
25 3:15 pm

DEPART BUS GARAGE

GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)

GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)

152 N SUMMIT ST

224 S SUMMIT ST

S SUMMIT ST & WILSON ST
575 S DAVID ST

551 S DAVID ST

427 SOUTH DAVID ST
DENNIS CIR & S DAVID ST
DAN ST & S DAVID ST
5760 FOX LAKE RD

4929 FOX LAKE RD

7894 N HONEYTOWN RD
4533 FULTON RD

6001 FULTON RD

7888 FULTON RD

STOP JUST BEFORE STOP SIGN AT
FOXLAKERD 7223 EGYPTRD

8121 FOX LAKE RD
8036 FOX LAKE RD
7726 FOX LAKE RD
7611 APPLE CREEK RD
7166 FOX LAKE RD
6686 APPLE CREEK RD

GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DRIVEWAY

EXHIBIT A

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

EXHIBIT %&10/2023

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #12 PM GES Bus #12
12 ‘Wachtel, Sherri 12 Wachtel, Sherri
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 726am GREEN LOCAL SCHOOLS 1 3:30pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 7:40am 11637 FULTON RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 7:42am 7812 WADSWORTH RD 2 3:44pm 7855 AKRONRD
4 7:50am 6231 N MT EATON RD 3 3:48pm 10681 FULTON RD
5 8:01am 16176 FULTON RD 4 3:49pm 11303 FULTON RD
6 8:02am 15922 FULTON RD 5 3:50pm 11637 FULTON RD
7 8:05am 7538 COAL BANK RD 6 3:53pm 12495 FULTON RD
8 8:07am 14981 FOX LAKE RD 7 3:55pm TRACTOR PULL PARKING
9 812am 7607 MOUNT EATON RD UNIT A ENTRANCE ON FULTON RD
10 8:13am CARPENTER BLVD & MOUNT 8 3:58pm 14 SMAIN ST
EATON RD 9 3:58pm 30 S MAIN ST
11 8:14am 52 S MAIN ST 10 3:59 pm 39 S MAIN ST
12 8:15am 50 S MAIN ST 113:59pm 50 S MAIN ST
13 8:15am 39 S MAIN ST 12 4:00 pm 52 S MAIN ST
14 8:16am 30 S MAIN ST 13 4:00 pm CARPENTER BLVD & MOUNT
158:16am 14 S. MAIN ST ESTON R
16 8:18am  TRACTOR PULL ENTRANCE ON EHSaEm SURNOUT FETON RRLNFGL
FULTON RD 154:05pm 6231 N MT EATON RD
17821 am 12495 FULTON RD 16 4:16 pm 16176 FULTON RD
18 824 am 11303 FULTON RD 17 417 pm 15922 FULTON RD
19 826 am 10681 FULTON RD 18 420pm 7538 COAL BANK RD
208:30 am 7855 AKRON RD 19422 pm 14981 FOX LAKE RD
218:39am GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 204:32pm 7812 WADSWORTH RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 214:50pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
22 847am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
PM SHS/GMS Bus # 12
AM SHS/GMS Bus #12 12 Wachtel, Sherri
12 Wachtel, Sherri
TIME LOCATION
TIME  LOCATION 1 2:25pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
1 6:23am DEPART BUS GARAGE 2 2:28pm GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
2 6:37am 15836 FOX LAKE RD SCHOOL (GRJH)
3 639am 16597 FOX LAKE RD 3 228 pm GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
4 6:42am 7443 DALTON FOX LAKE RD (GRHS)
5 6:46am 16280 FULTON RD 4 2i5Gpm 10101 RULEON RD
6 6:46am 16176 FULTON RD 3 Z229pm  HSCS ENEIDNRD
8 6:50am 7557 COAL BANK RD il 2t jpm - I2ISSHUTION KD
9 6:51am 7538 COAL BANK RD § Z:dSipm DS RUTION R
10 6:55am 7493 N MT EATON RD 9 Bukipm il 66 RUEHON i)
11 6:56am  CARPENTER BLVD & MOUNT 1028 7pm  EOISMETH ST
EATON RD 11 2:47pm 47 S MAIN ST
12 6:57am 52 S MAIN ST 12 2:48 pm 50 S MAIN ST
13 6:57am 50 S MAIN ST 132:48pm CARPENTER BLVD & S MAIN ST
14 6:58 am 47 S MAIN ST 14 2:49pm 7607 MOUNT EATON RD
156:58am 39S MAIN ST 152:54pm 15836 FOX LAKE RD
16 7:01 am 13166 FULTON RD 16 2:56 pm 16597 FOX LAKE RD
17 7:03am 12495 FULTON RD 172:58 pm 7443 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
18 7:04 am 12155 FULTON RD 18 3:02 pm 16280 FULTON RD
19 7:06 am 11361 FULTON RD 19 3:03 pm 16176 FULTON RD
20 7:06 am 11303 FULTON RD 20 3:04 pm 15922 FULTON RD
217:09am 10131 FULTON RD 21 3:07pm 7557 COAL BANK RD
22 7:15am GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH 223:07pm 7538 COAL BANK RD
SCHOOL (GRJH) 233:29pm GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
23 7:15am GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY
(GRHS)

Trip06.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

EXHIBIT K020

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #13 AM SHS/GMS Bus #13 PM GES Bus #13
13 Snyder, Stephanie 13 Snyder, Stephanie 13 Snyder, Stephanie
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 730am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 6:30am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:25pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 7:31am 4056 EBY RD 2 6:36am 4032 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 735am 4728 THOMPSON RD 3 6:4lam 4594 BACK ORRVILLE RD 2 3:33pm 268 W CENTER ST
4 7:40am 2801 N HONEYTOWN RD 4 642am 4881 BACK ORRVILLE RD 3 3:34pm ELDORADO DR & W CENTER ST
5 7:41am 2643 N HONEYTOWN RD 5 6:43am 1854 N HONEYTOWN RD 4 3:36pm 4056 EBY RD
6 7:42am 4884 BACK ORRVILLE RD 6 6:45am MONO DR & N HONEYTOWN RD 5 3:39pm 4784 THOMPSON RD
7 7:43am 4881 BACK ORRVILLE RD 7 6:50am 5758 BECHTEL RD 6 3:40pm 4728 THOMPSON RD
8 7:44am 1854 HONEYTOWN RD 8 6:52am 5860 CANAL RD 7 3:44pm 4032 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
9 746am 1707 N HONEYTOWN RD 9 6:54am 2311 EBY RD 8 3:52pm 2801 NHONEYTOWN RD
10 746 am 1777 N HONEYTOWN RD 10 6:56am 6644 ROHRER RD 9 3:53pm 2650 N HONEYTOWN RD
11 7:48am 5288 BACK ORRVILLE RD 11 6:56am 6695 ROHRER RD 10 3:54pm 4884 BACK ORRVILLE RD
127:51am 2136 EBY RD AT CEDAR LANE 127:02am 2723 EBYRD 113:55pm 4881 BACK ORRVILLE RD
FARMS 137:03am 3080 EBY RD 123:56pm 1854 HONEYTOWN RD
13 7:54 am 5663 CANAL RD 14 7:04 am 3267 EBY RD 13 3:57pm 1777 N HONEYTOWN RD
14 7:55 am 5841 CANAL RD 157:04am 3270 EBY RD 14 3:59 pm 4881 BACK ORRVILLE RD
15756 am 5860 CANAL RD 16 7:05am 3401 EBY RD 15 4:01 pm 2229 EBY RD
16 7:56 am 5898 CANAL RD 17 7:08am ELDORADO DR & W CENTER ST 16 4.02pm 2136 EBYRD CEDAR LANE
17 7:58am 2311 EBYRD 18 7:12am  GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH it
18 7:59am 6095 BACK ORRVILLE RD SCHOOL (GRJH) 17 405pm 5663 CANAL RD
19 8:00 am 6695 ROHRER RD 19 7:12am GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL 18 4:07pm 5841 CANAL RD
208:04am 6954 BACK ORRVILLE RD (GRHS) 194:07pm 5860 CANAL RD
228:09am 3199 EBY RD 214:09pm 2311 EBY RD
23 8:09am 3267 EBY RD 22 4:10 pm 6095 BACK ORRVILLE RD
24 8:09am 3270 EBY RD 234:12pm 6644 ROHRER RD
258:11am 6412 WEILERSVILLE RD 244:12pm 6695 ROHRER RD
26 8:15am 268 W CENTER ST 254:16pm 6954 BACK ORRVILLE RD
278:17am ELDORADO DR & W CENTER ST 26 4:20 pm 3038 EBY RD
28 8:19am GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 27420pm 3199 EBY RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 28421 pm 3267 EBY RD
29 827am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 29421 pm 3270 EBY RD
30 422pm 6412 WEILERSVILLE RD
314:23pm 6665 WEILERSVILLE RD
324:28pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



PM SHS/GMS Bus #13

13

Snyder, Stephanie

TIME
1 2:30 pm
2 2:33 pm

3 2:33pm

2:38 pm
2:46 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
9 2:56 pm
10 2:57 pm
11 3:02 pm
12 3:04 pm
13 3:06 pm
14 3:10 pm
153:12 pm
16 3:12 pm
17 3:15 pm
18 3:16 pm
19 3:17 pm
20 3:17 pm
21 3:18 pm
22 3:24 pm

@ 2 N h &

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(SHS) (GRHS)

GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRIH)

ELDORADO DR & W CENTER ST
4032 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD
4644 THOMPSON RD

2650 N HONEYTOWN RD

4881 BACK ORRVILLE RD

1854 N HONEYTOWN RD

MONO DR & N HONEYTOWN RD
5758 BECHTEL RD

5860 CANAL RD

2311 EBY RD

2834 N APPLECREEK RD

6695 ROHRER RD

6644 ROHRER RD

2723 EBY RD

3080 EBY RD

3267 EBY RD

3206 EBY RD

3401 EBY ROAD

0 GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT DRIVEWAY

EXHIBIT A

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

EXHIBIT &%

Ordered by Trip Name
AM GES Bus #16 AM SHS/GMS Bus #16 PM GES Bus #16
16 Gerhart, Beth 16 Gerhart, Beth 16 Gerhart, Beth
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 732am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 625am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 325pm GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
2 7:36am 7524 SMUCKER RD. 2 6:3lam 4577 EGYPT RD SCHOOL (GRES)
3 7:38am 4637 EGYPT RD 3 6:34am 8206 ROHRER RD 2 3:32pm 243 NMILTON ST (METHODIST
4 7:41am 8930 ROHRER RD 4 635am 8484 ROHRER RD CHURCH SIDE WALK)
5 7:42am 8832 ROHRER RD 5 6:36am 8492 ROHRER RD 3 3:33pm 133 S MILTON ST
6 7:42am 8752 ROHRER RD 6 6:38am 8930 ROHRER RD 4 3:33pm 169 S MILTON ST
7 7:44am 8546 ROHRER RD 7 6:40am 3680 CHIPPEWA RD 5 3:34pm 300 S MILTON ST
8 7:44am 8484 ROHRER RD 8 6:42am 2334 PARADISE RD 6 3:36pm 350 S MILTON ST
9 7:45am 8206 ROHRER RD 9 6:44am 2580 CHIPPEWA RD 7 3:37pm E CENTER ST & PARKVIEW DR
10 749 am 2334 PARADISE RD 10 6:45am 2299 CHIPPEWA RD 8 3:37pm E CENTER ST & HOOLEY DR
117:50am 2580 CHIPPEWA RD 116:46am 9521 BACK ORRVILLE RD 9 3:33pm 380 E CENTER ST
127:51am 9569 BACK ORRVILLE RD 126:50am 1875 N MILLBORNE RD 103:40pm 7524 SMUCKER RD.
137:52am 9497 BACK ORRVILLE RD 136:52am 1368 N MILLBORNE RD 113:41 pm 7952 SMUCKER RD
14 7:54am 1818 ORR RD 14 6:54am 7742 BECHTEL RD 123:42pm 7997 SMUCKER RD
157:58am 1368 N MILLBORNE RD 156:55am 7424 BECHTEL RD 133:43pm 4637 EGYPTRD
168:00am 2345 N MILLBORNE RD 16 6:57am 1859 APPLE CREEK RD 14 3:44pm 4529 EGYPT RD
1780l am 2418 RUBLE DR 177:00am 7700 BACK ORRVILLE RD 153:47pm 8930 ROHRER RD
188:02am 2609 RUBLE DRIVE 18 7:00am 7753 BACK ORRVILLE RD 16 3:47pm 8832 ROHRER RD
198:04 am 7753 BACK ORRVILLE RD 197:01am 2495 RUBLE DR 173:48 pm 8752 ROHRER RD
208:04am 7700 BACK ORRVILLE RD 207:01am 2515 RUBLE DR 183:49pm 8546 ROHRER RD
218:05am 7603 BACK ORRVILLE RD 217:02am 2609 RUBLE DR 19 3:50 pm 8492 ROHRER RD
228:07am 1859 N APPLE CREEK RD 227:04am 7541 ROHRER RD 203:51 pm 8206 ROHRER RD
23814am 380 E CENTER ST 237:08am 4575 APPLECREEK RD 21 3:54pm 2334 PARADISE RD
248:15am E CENTER ST & HOOLEY DR 24 7:11am  E CENTER ST & PARKVIEW DR 223:56 pm 2580 CHIPPEWA RD
258:16am E CENTER ST & PARKVIEW DR 257:12am 455 S MILTON ST 233:57pm 9569 BACK ORRVILLE RD
268:17am 441 S MILTON ST 267:13am 219 § MILTON ST APT B6 24 3:57pm 9497 BACK ORRVILLE RD
27817am 300 S MILTON ST 277:13am 133 S MILTON ST 254:00pm 1818 ORR RD
288:18am 261 S MILTON ST Al 28 7:14am 195 N MILTON ST 26 4:03 pm 1368 N MILLBORNE RD
298:18am 169 S MILTON ST 29 7:16am GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH 27 4:06 pm 2345 N MILLBORNE RD
308:19am 133 S MILTON ST SCHOOL (GRJH) 28 4:07pm 2418 RUBLE DR
318:19am 238 NMILTON ST. (METHODIST 30 7:16am  GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL AOLEDE P, A L P
CHURCH SIDE WALK) (GRHS) 304:09pm 7753 BACK ORRVILLE RD
32821 am GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY 31720am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 314:10pm 7700 BACK ORRVILLE RD
SCHOOL (GRES) 324:11pm 7603 BACK ORRVILLE RD
33829am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 334:11pm 7393 BACK ORRVILLE RD
344:13pm 1859 N APPLE CREEK RD
354:15pm 2343 N APPLECREEK RD
36422 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



PM SHS/GMS Bus #16

16

Gerhart, Beth

TIME

LOCATION

1 2:22 pm
2 2:25pm

3 2:25pm

2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
9 2:35 pm
10 2:37 pm
11 2:38 pm
12 2:39 pm
13 2:40 pm
14 2:42 pm
15 2:43 pm
16 2:43 pm

[ R - N I N

17 2:44 pm
18 2:49 pm
19 2:51 pm
20 2:53 pm
21 2:54 pm
22 2:55 pm
23 2:59 pm
24 3:01 pm
25 3:03 pm
26 3:04 pm
27 3:06 pm
28 3:09 pm
29 3:09 pm
30 3:10 pm
313:11 pm
32 3:11 pm
33 3:12 pm
34 3:13 pm
353:15 pm
36 3:18 pm
37 3:22 pm

DEPART BUS GARAGE

GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)

GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)

221 NMILTON ST

133 S MILTON ST

219 SMILTON ST APT B6
383 SMILTON ST

E CENTER ST & PARKVIEW DR
7920 SMUCKER RD

4577 EGYPT RD

4378 EGYPT RD

8767 LEIGHTY ROAD
8930 ROHRER RD

8492 ROHRER RD

8464 ROHRER RD

CORNER OF EGYPT AND ROHRER
RD

8206 ROHRER RD

3680 CHIPPEWA RD

2334 PARADISE RD

2580 CHIPPEWA RD

2299 CHIPPEWA RD

9491 BACK ORRVILLE RD
1875 N MILLBORNE RD
1368 N MILLBORNE RD
7742 BECHTEL RD

7424 BECHTEL RD

1859 APPLE CREEK RD
7603 BACK ORRVILLE RD
7700 BACK ORRVILLE RD
7753 BACK ORRVILLE RD
2495 RUBLE DR

2515 RUBLE DR

2609 RUBLE DR

7541 ROHRER RD

3287 APPLE CREEK RD
4575 APPLECREEK RD

0 GREEN LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT DRIVEWAY

EXHIBIT A

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

2 of 2

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

Ordered by Trip Name

0&10/2023

EXHIBIT

Am LEAP /PRESCHOOL VAN

VAN

WELLERT, MELANIE

TIME

6:20 am
6:21 am
6:47 am
6:59 am

A W N -

W

7:19 am
6 7:44 am

7 7:46 am
8 7:49 am

9 7:49 am

10 7:49 am

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

282 FAIRLAWN AVE

6001 DALTON FOX LAKE RD

STOP JUST BEFORE STOP SIGN ON

RIGHT BY THE CHURCH
LEAP (LEAP)
147 N MILTON ST TRI-COUNTY

PRESCHOOL (HISTORIC CHURCH)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE
GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (GRES)

GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)

GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)

Pm Leap VAN

VAN

WELLERT, MELANIE

TIME
1 1:15pm

2 1:15pm

w

1:15pm
1:18 pm

£°S

n

1:18 pm
6 1:37 pm

~

1:49 pm
2:16 pm
2:16 pm

o o0

LOCATION
GREEN LOCAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL (GRJH)

GREEN LOCAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (GRES)

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GREEN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL
(GRHS)

LEAP (LEAP)

STOP JUST BEFORE CHURCH
STREET BY BRICK HOUSE ON
CORNER MOM WILL BE THERE
STANDING

6001 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
282 FAIRLAWN AVE
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
Green Local School District





